
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 
60 

56 

151 

92 

26 

128 

127 

130 

73 

13 

241 

41 

169 

11 

121 

42 

86 

72 

8 

124 

191 

2 

7 

22 

Name 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 

Massimo GILIOLI 

Davide MESSORI 

Claudio GAZZOLO 

Andrea ARGELA’  

Akil HUSSAIN 

Simone CAMPANINI 

Arnaldo GHIONI 

Andrea LATUSI 

Luca BERTONA 

Roberto POLANI 

Stefano CAREDDU 

Stefano SORESINI 

Roberto FAGGIANO 

Devis CATELLANI 

Sergio DOS SANTOS 

Sergio REBECCHI 

Maurizio FERRARI 

Massimo DIONI 

Lorenzo CIUFFI 

Michele GRECI 

Cristian TORRICELLI 

Giacomo BACCOLINI 

Antonio SPIGAROLO 

Best Tm 
1:09.857 

1:10.302 

1:11.960 

1:12.046 

1:12.300 

1:12.338 

1:12.485 

1:12.793 

1:12.944 

1:12.952 

1:13.248 

1:14.001 

1:14.256 

1:14.623 

1:14.731 

1:14.811 

1:14.843 

1:14.961 

1:15.148 

1:15.226 

1:15.669 

1:15.863 

1:16.002 

1:18.772 

Class 
P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

DUCATI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

Laps 
11 

11 

9 

6 

6 

9 

11 

6 

6 

9 

6 

11 

11 

7 

9 

9 

10 

7 

11 

11 

11 

4 

8 

3 

Diff 

0.445 

2.103 

2.189 

2.443 

2.481 

2.628 

2.936 

3.087 

3.095 

3.391 

4.144 

4.399 

4.766 

4.874 

4.954 

4.986 

5.104 

5.291 

5.369 

5.812 

6.006 

6.145 

8.915 

Gap 

0.445 

1.658 

0.086 

0.254 

0.038 

0.147 

0.308 

0.151 

0.008 

0.296 

0.753 

0.255 

0.367 

0.108 

0.080 

0.032 

0.118 

0.187 

0.078 

0.443 

0.194 

0.139 

2.770 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/08/2021 15:28:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:02:02 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

01/08/2021 15:00 


